THE NEXT GENERATION OF MINIMASTER
MINIMASTER® PLUS
THE SUCCESS CONTINUES
Seco continues the success of Minimaster by launching the next generation. Once again
showing the future direction of end mills with replaceable fluted inserts.
“Minimaster Plus is reaching the highest level of precision and productivity.”
2
MINIMASTER PLUS – PRECISE, FAST AND VERSATILE

• 3 and 4 flute inserts the first choice for slotting (4-flute in stable conditions).
• 5 and 8 flute inserts the first choice for contouring (not recommended for slotting).
Ball nose (3D milling)
• The 3 flute insert is the first choice.
• The 2 flute insert is the first choice
in unstable conditions.
MINIMASTER PLUS COVERS MOST APPLICATIONS
We strongly recommend using the new torque wrench to ensure correct torque value.
Do not exceed recommended torque value from table on page 10.  Minimaster® Plus
features a precision taper face connection, excess torque will fracture the insert.
EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
Internal
coolantConnecting size D5t dmm L A la β° Design
Inch shanks
44988 MP10-0622.6-0.00.60 MP10 0.37 0.625 2.6 0.78 – – 1 X 0.22
44989 MP10-0372.1-0.39.00 MP10 0.37 0.375 2.1 0.59 0.39 0 2 X 0.22
44990 MP10-0622.8-0.59.00 MP10 0.37 0.625 2.8 0.98 0.59 0 2 X 0.22
44992 MP10-0624.6-1.37.01 MP10 0.37 0.625 4.6 2.75 1.37 1 3 X 0.44
44993 MP10-0626.2-2.36.01 MP10 0.37 0.625 6.2 4.33 2.36 1 3 X 0.44
44994 MP10-0753.9-1.80.03 MP10 0.37 0.75 3.9 1.96 1.8 3 3 X 0.44
44995 MP10-0755.5-3.40.03 MP10 0.37 0.75 5.5 3.54 3.4 3 3 X 0.66
44996 MP10-0755.5-3.54.05 MP10 0.37 0.75 5.5 3.54 3.54 5 4 X 0.66
Metric shanks
51268 MP10-16068-0.6 MP10 9.5 16 68 20 – – 1 X 0.22
51271 MP10-10055-10 MP10 9.8 10 55 15 10 – 2 X 0.22
51281 MP10-16073-15 MP10 9.8 16 73 25 15 – 2 X 0.22
51291 MP10-16118-35.01 MP10 9.5 16 118 70 35 1 3 X 0.44
51293 MP10-16158-60.01 MP10 9.5 16 158 110 60 1 3 X 0.44
51294 MP10-20100-45.03 MP10 9.5 20 100 50 45 3 3 X 0.44
51295 MP10-20140-85.03 MP10 9.5 20 140 90 85 3 3 X 0.66
51296 MP10-20140-90.05 MP10 9.5 20 140 90 60 5 4 X 0.66
Minimaster® Plus
MP10 Steel shanks
Design 1
Connecting size Dynamomentic key* Dynamomentic blade Wrench Torque values in/lbs Torque values Nm
MP10 Inch shank MP00-095.080 MP00-095 MD10-095 71 8.0
MP10 Metric shank MP00-10.080 MP00-10 MP10-10 71 8.0
Spare parts, included in delivery.
*Including blades
4
Design 2 Design 3 Design 4
For inserts, see next page.
Minimaster® Plus
MP10 Square shoulder, ballnose design
*For max. slotting depth see table on page 10.  **Slotting only in stable conditions. 4 & 5 flutes for contouring only.
5
Slotting and contouring
Inserts EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
zc-value
Internal
coolant
Grades
Dc rε ap* D5m l1 α°  F40M MP3000
Inch inserts
67090 MP10-0.375R016Z3-E03 0.375 0.0157 0.472 0.37 0.826 20 3 X [
45245 MP10-0.375R016Z3-M03 0.375 0.0157 0.472 0.37 0.826 30 3 X [
45246 MP10-0.375R032Z3-M03 0.375 0.0315 0.472 0.37 0.826 30 3 X [
67093 MP10-0.375R032Z3-E03 0.375 0.0315 0.472 0.37 0.826 30 3 X [
45247 MP10-0.375R063Z3-E03 0.375 0.063 0.472 0.37 0.826 30 3 X [
45248 MP10-0.375R122Z3-E03 0.375 0.122 0.472 0.37 0.826 30 3 X [
Metric inserts
51849 MP10-09812KWZ3-E03 9.8 0.3 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51709 MP10-10012R04Z3-M03 10 0.4 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51710 MP10-10012R04Z3-E03 10 0.4 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
67049 MP10-10012R05Z3-E03 10 0.5 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51711 MP10-10012R08Z3-M03 10 0.8 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51712 MP10-10012R08Z3-E03 10 0.8 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51713 MP10-10012R12Z3-M03 10 1.2 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51716 MP10-10012R12Z3-E03 10 1.2 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51719 MP10-10012R16Z3-E03 10 1.6 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51722 MP10-10012R20Z3-E03 10 2 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51727 MP10-10012R24Z3-E03 10 2.4 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
51728 MP10-10012R31Z3-E03 10 3.1 12 9.6 21 30 3 X [
Inch inserts
67091 MP10-0.375R016Z4-M02** 0.375 0.0157 0.472 0.37 0.826 50 4 [
45262 MP10-0.375R016Z4-E02** 0.375 0.0157 0.472 0.37 0.826 50 4 [
67094 MP10-0.375R032Z4-M02** 0.375 0.0315 0.472 0.37 0.826 50 4 [
45263 MP10-0.375R032Z4-E02** 0.375 0.0315 0.472 0.37 0.826 50 4 [
Metric inserts
67050 -10012R04Z4-M02** 10 0.4 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
51974 -10012R04Z4-E02** 10 0.4 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
67051 -10012R05Z4-E02** 10 0.5 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
67053 -10012R08Z4-M02** 10 0.8 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
51975 -10012R08Z4-E02** 10 0.8 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
51976 -10012R12Z4-E02** 10 1.2 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
67054 -10012R12Z4-M02** 10 1.2 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
67055 -10012R16Z4-E02** 10 1.6 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
67056 -10012R20Z4-E02** 10 2 12 9.6 21 50 4 [
Inch inserts
67092 MP10    -0.375R016Z5-M02 0.375 0.0157 0.472 0.37 0.826 40 5 [
Metric inserts
67052 MP10-10012R04Z5-M02 10 0.4 12 9.6 21 40 5 [
Inch inserts, ballnose
45277 MP10-0.375B90Z2-M03 0.375 0.390 0.370 0.1875 0.740 20 2 X [
45293 MP10-0.375B90Z3-M03 0.375 0.472 0.370 0.1875 0.826 30 3 X [
Metric inserts, ballnose
52048 MP10-10010B90Z2-M03 10 10 9.6 5.0 18.8 20 2 X [
52104 MP10-10012B90Z3-M03 10 12 9.6 5.0 21 30 3 X [
6
EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
Internal
coolantConnecting size D5t dmm L A la β° Design
Inch shanks
44997 MP12-0622.6-0.00.60 MP12 0.45 0.625 2.6 0.78 – – 1 X 0.22
44998 MP12-0502.3-0.47.00 MP12 0.45 0.500 2.3 0.59 0.47 0 2 X 0.22
44999 MP12-0623.0-0.70.00 MP12 0.45 0.625 3.0 1.18 0.70 0 2 X 0.22
45005 MP12-0626.0-1.65.01 MP12 0.45 0.625 6.0 4.13 1.65 1 3 X 0.44
45006 MP12-0756.7-2.83.01 MP12 0.45 0.750 6.7 4.72 2.83 1 3 X 0.66
45007 MP12-0754.3-2.20.03 MP12 0.45 0.750 4.3 2.36 2.20 3 3 X 0.44
45008 MP12-0755.9-3.93.03 MP12 0.45 0.750 5.9 3.93 3.93 3 4 X 0.66
45009 MP12-0756.1-4.13.05 MP12 0.45 0.750 6.1 4.13 4.13 5 4 X 0.66
Metric shanks
51320 MP12-16068-000.60 MP12 11.5 16 68 20 – – 1 X 0.22
51321 MP12-12060-012.00 MP12 11.5 12 60 15 12 – 2 X 0.22
51322 MP12-16078-018.00 MP12 11.5 16 78 30 18 – 2 X 0.22
51331 MP12-16153-042.01 MP12 11.5 16 153 105 42 1 3 X 0.44
51335 MP12-20170-072.01 MP12 11.5 20 170 120 72 1 3 X 0.66
51336 MP12-20110-055.03 MP12 11.5 20 110 60 55 3 3 X 0.44
51337 MP12-20150-100.03 MP12 11.5 20 150 100 81 3 4 X 0.66
51338 MP12-20155-105.05 MP12 11.5 20 155 105 48 5 4 X 0.66
Minimaster® Plus
MP12 Steel shanks
Design 1
Connecting size Dynamomentic key* Dynamomentic blade Wrench Torque values in/lbs Torque values Nm
MP12 MP00-12.120 MP00-12 MP12-12 106 12.0
Spare parts, included in delivery.
*Including blades
Design 2 Design 3 Design 4
For inserts, see next page.
7
Minimaster® Plus
MP12 Square shoulder, ballnose design
*For max. slotting depth see table on page 10.  **Slotting only in stable conditions. 4 & 5 flutes for contouring only.
Slotting and contouring
Inserts EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
zc-value
Internal
coolant
Grades
Dc rε ap* D5m l1 α° F40M MP3000
Inch inserts
45254 MP12-0.500R016Z3-M04 0.500 0.0157 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
67095 MP12-0.500R016Z3-E04 0.500 0.0157 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
45255 MP12-0.500R032Z3-M04 0.500 0.0315 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
67099 MP12-0.500R032Z3-E04 0.500 0.0315 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
45256 MP12-0.500R063Z3-E04 0.500 0.063 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
45257 MP12-0.500R122Z3-E04 0.500 0.122 0.551 0.454 0.945 30 3 X [
Metric inserts
51850 MP12-11714KWZ3-E04 11.7 0.3 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51732 MP12-12014R04Z3-M04 12 0.4 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51733 MP12-12014R04Z3-E04 12 0.4 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
67057 MP12-12014R05Z3-E04 12 0.5 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51734 MP12-12014R08Z3-M04 12 0.8 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51735 MP12-12014R08Z3-E04 12 0.8 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51736 MP12-12014R12Z3-M04 12 1.2 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51737 MP12-12014R12Z3-E04 12 1.2 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51738 MP12-12014R16Z3-E04 12 1.6 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51739 MP12-12014R20Z3-E04 12 2.0 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51740 MP12-12014R24Z3-E04 12 2.4 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
51741 MP12-12014R31Z3-E04 12 3.1 14 11.5 24 30 3 X [
Inch inserts
67096 MP12-0.500R016Z4-M03** 0.500 0.0157 0.551 0.454 0.945 50 4 [
45265 MP12-0.500R016Z4-E03** 0.500 0.0157 0.551 0.454 0.945 50 4 [
67100 MP12-0.500R032Z4-M03** 0.500 0.0315 0.551 0.454 0.945 50 4 [
45266 MP12-0.500R032Z4-E03** 0.500 0.0315 0.551 0.454 0.945 50 4 [
Metric inserts
67058 MP12-12014R04Z4-M03** 12 0.4 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
52030 MP12-12014R04Z4-E03** 12 0.4 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
67059 MP12-12014R05Z4-E03** 12 0.5 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
52031 MP12-12014R08Z4-E03** 12 0.8 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
67062 MP12-12014R08Z4-M03** 12 0.8 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
52032 MP12-12014R12Z4-E03** 12 1.2 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
67063 MP12-12014R12Z4-M03** 12 1.2 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
52033 MP12-12014R16Z4-E03** 12 1.6 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
67064 MP12-12014R20Z4-E03** 12 2.0 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
67065 MP12-12014R24Z4-E03** 12 2.4 14 11.5 24 50 4 [
Inch inserts
67098 MP12-0.500R016Z6-M03 0.500 0.0157 0.551 0.454 0.945 40 6 [
Metric inserts
67061 MP12-12014R04Z6-M03 12 0.4 14 11.5 24 40 6 [
Inch inserts, ballnose
45281 MP12-0.500B90Z2-M04 0.500 0.472 0.454 0.250 0.858 20 2 X [
45297 MP12-0.500B90Z3-M04 0.500 0.551 0.454 0.250 0.945 30 3 X [
Metric inserts, ballnose
52053 MP12-12012B90Z2-M04 12 12 11.5 6.0 21.8 20 2 X [
52110 MP12-12014B90Z3-M04 12 14 11.5 6.0 24 30 3 X [
8
EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
Internal
coolantConnecting size D5t dmm L A la β° Design
Inch shanks
45010 MP16-0752.7-0.00.60 MP16 0.6 0.75 2.7 0.78 – – 1 X 0.44
45011 MP16-0622.6-0.63.00 MP16 0.6 0.625 2.6 0.78 0.63 0 2 X 0.22
45012 MP16-0753.5-0.94.00 MP16 0.6 0.75 3.5 1.57 0.94 0 2 X 0.44
45014 MP16-0757.5-2.20.01 MP16 0.6 0.75 7.5 5.51 2.20 1 3 X 0.88
45015 MP16-0757.7-3.74.01 MP16 0.6 0.75 7.7 5.7 3.74 1 3 X 0.88
45016 MP16-1005.3-3.00.03 MP16 0.6 1.00 5.3 3.15 3.00 3 3 X 0.88
45017 MP16-1007.1-4.92.03 MP16 0.6 1.00 7.1 4.92 4.92 3 4 X 1.32
45019 MP16-1007.1-4.92.05 MP16 0.6 1.00 7.1 4.92 4.92 5 4 X 1.32
Metric shanks
51344 MP16-20070-000.60 MP16 15.2 20 70 20 – – 1 X 0.44
51345 MP16-16068-016.00 MP16 15.2 16 68 20 16 – 2 X 0.22
51346 MP16-20090-024.00 MP16 15.2 20 90 40 24 – 2 X 0.44
51348 MP16-20190-056.01 MP16 15.2 20 190 140 56 1 3 X 0.88
51349 MP16-20195-095.01 MP16 15.2 20 195 145 95 1 3 X 0.88
51350 MP16-25136-075.03 MP16 15.2 25 136 80 75 3 3 X 0.88
51351 MP16-25181-125.03 MP16 15.2 25 181 125 93 3 4 X 1.32
51354 MP16-25181-125.05 MP16 15.2 25 181 125 56 5 4 X 1.32
Minimaster® Plus
MP16 Steel shanks
Design 1
Connecting size Dynamomentic key* Dynamomentic blade Wrench Torque values in/lbs Torque values Nm
MP16 MP00-16.160 MP00-16 MP16-16 142 16.0
Spare parts, included in delivery.
*Including blades
Design 2 Design 3 Design 4
For inserts, see next page.
9
Minimaster® Plus
MP16 Square shoulder, ballnose design
*For max. slotting depth see table on page 10.  **Slotting only in stable conditions. 4 & 5 flutes for contouring only.
Slotting and contouring
Inserts EDP Part No.
Dimensions in inch/mm
zc-value
Internal
coolant
Grades
Dc rε ap* D5m l1 α° F40M MP3000
Inch inserts
45258 MP16-0.625R016Z3-M05 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
67101 MP16-0.625R016Z3-E05 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
45259 MP16-0.625R032Z3-M05 0.625 0.0315 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
67105 MP16-0.625R032Z3-E05 0.625 0.0315 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
45260 MP16-0.625R063Z3-E05 0.625 0.063 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
45261 MP16-0.625R122Z3-E05 0.625 0.122 0.748 0.606 1.283 30 3 X [
Metric inserts
67074 MP16-15719KWZ3-E05 15.7 0.3 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51742 MP16-16019R04Z3-M05 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51744 MP16-16019R04Z3-E05 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
67066 MP16-16019R05Z3-E05 16 0.5 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51751 MP16-16019R08Z3-M05 16 0.8 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51788 MP16-16019R08Z3-E05 16 0.8 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51789 MP16-16019R12Z3-M05 16 1.2 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51790 MP16-16019R12Z3-E05 16 1.2 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51792 MP16-16019R16Z3-E05 16 1.6 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51793 MP16-16019R20Z3-E05 16 2.0 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51794 MP16-16019R24Z3-E05 16 2.4 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
51796 MP16-16019R31Z3-E05 16 3.1 19 15.4 32.6 30 3 X [
Inch inserts
67102 MP16-0.625R016Z4-M04** 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 50 4 [
45269 MP16-0.625R016Z4-E04** 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 50 4 [
67106 MP16-0.625R032Z4-M04** 0.625 0.0315 0.748 0.606 1.283 50 4 [
45270 MP16-0.625R032Z4-E04** 0.625 0.0315 0.748 0.606 1.283 50 4 [
Metric inserts
52036 MP16-16019R04Z4-E04** 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
67067 MP16-16019R04Z4-M04** 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
67068 MP16-16019R05Z4-E04** 16 0.5 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
52037 MP16-16019R08Z4-E04** 16 0.8 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
67072 MP16-16019R08Z4-M04** 16 0.8 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
52038 MP16-16019R12Z4-E04** 16 1.2 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
67073 MP16-16019R12Z4-M04** 16 1.2 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
52039 MP16-16019R16Z4-E04** 16 1.6 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
52041 MP16-16019R20Z4-E04** 16 2.0 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
52042 MP16-16019R24Z4-E04** 16 2.4 19 15.4 32.6 50 4 [
Inch inserts
45273 MP16-0.625R016Z6-M04 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 40 6 [
67104 MP16-0.625R016Z8-M04 0.625 0.0157 0.748 0.606 1.283 40 8 [
Metric inserts
67070 MP16-16019R04Z6-M04 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 40 6 [
67071 MP16-16019R04Z8-M04 16 0.4 19 15.4 32.6 40 8 [
Inch inserts, ballnose
45284 MP16-0.625B90Z2-M05 0.625 0.3125 0.606 0.3125 1.161 20 2 X [
45300 MP16-0.625B90Z3-M05 0.625 0.3125 0.606 0.3125 1.283 30 3 X [
Metric inserts, ballnose
52065 MP16-16016B90Z2-M05 16 16 15.4 8.0 29.5 20 2 X [
52116 MP16-16019B90Z3-M05 19 19 15.4 8.0 32.6 30 3 X [
Minimaster® Plus
Cutting data - Slot milling
Seco